FRUIT 2 SINGLE FIXTURE
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM UP & DOWN
FRUIT 2 SINGLE FIXTURE - STANDARD GRADE offers a unparalleled value
cost proposition in 7 standard sizes ranging from 23.6 to 196.9 inch
diameters. Direct and indirect lighting from 2700K to 4000K . Offering two
standard canopy and mounting options.  Housing is full aluminum
construction with both standard powder coating in black or white as well as

98.4"
           DIRECT LUMENS | WATTS
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES 8 DIMMING OPTION:
-DIM
Non-Dimmable
��-10V
9     FIXTURE FINISH:
-SW Matt White
-SB Matt Black
-RAL        Custom RAL on request*
CS
cable
straight
CSS
central
standard
10 CANOPY OPTIONS:
11 ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
-RE
-OS
-DS
Remote Emergency
Occupancy Sensor
Daylight Sensor/Light Harvesting
CODE: NS-LL0115
* E.G. : RAL = #3020
* E.G. : RE = Remote Emergency
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS!
IES files upon Request
1 877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083,
USA